

PARK CITY SMART CONTROLLER CREDIT PROGRAM

Park City Municipal Corporation is currently offering an account credit equal to the purchase price, up to a maximum of \$300, on a qualifying Smart Controller.

Please read carefully and fill out the entire application completely. Please submit this application and required documentation using <u>one of the following methods</u>:

1. Cut out the UPC from the product box, make a copy of the receipt and hand deliver or mail to:

Park City Municipal Corporation 1053 Iron Horse Drive PO Box 1480 Park City, UT 84060

2. Take pictures of the UPC label on the box, the product installed at your home, and the receipt then e-mail to: <u>water@parkcity.org</u>

To find out how to qualify for this credit see the Park City Smart Controller Credit Rules

Name of Applicant				
Address				
City	State	Zip	Phone	
E-mail	City Wat	er Account		
Date of installation:				
Controller Serial #:		# of S	stations:	-

Terms & Conditions: I have read and agree to all the attached terms and conditions. I certify that the products were purchased new in 2017 and installed at the address indicated. I have attached the required documentation to the application. I certify that the product has not been sold or donated for resale.

Signature of Applicant

Date

The Smart Controller Credit Program is a conservation program of Park City Municipal Corporation. Park City Municipal Corporation reserves the right to cancel or modify the program at any time. Such changes will be posted immediately online at www.parkcityutilities.org. Credits are offered independently of any sales prices or rebates that may be concurrently offered by manufacturers or vendors.



QUALIFICATIONS FOR THE PARK CITY SMART CONTROLLER CREDIT PROGRAM

- Credits are subject to fund availability and may be cancelled at any time.
- Credits apply to qualifying items (full lists at <u>www.parkcityutilities.org</u> purchased and installed between May 1, 2017 and December 31, 2017.
- Credit recipients must live within Park City limits and be a current customer of Park City Municipal Corporation.
- All applications must be accompanied by a valid sales receipt with the applicable item(s) clearly marked. A valid receipt shows date purchased, manufacturer name/make and model number of product or sku number from retail store, price for each item, and vendor. The valid receipt must indicate the item is paid-in-full.
 - If a contractor purchases and does the work for you, you may submit the invoice from the contractor but it must have detail on exact products purchased, quantity installed, and price per item <u>excluding</u> labor costs. Contractors may not submit on behalf of the homeowner.
 - Online purchases must show the manufacturer make and model of the irrigation controller or product. Purchases must show a "paid" status.
- Application forms without complete information or a valid receipt will not be processed and will be returned to the applicant.
- If a credit is received it is applied to the home owners account. Each account/property will not be eligible to receive additional credits for the exact product for the next five years. A maximum account credit of \$300.00 is available per account/property on a rolling 5-year basis.
- Submit applications by one of the following ways:
 - Mail to:

 Park City Water Department
 PO Box 1480
 Park City, UT 84060

 Hand deliver to:

 1053 Iron Horse Drive, Park City, UT 84060, OR
 Email photos to:
 water@parkcity.org
- All applications must be submitted within 90 days of the purchase date. No exceptions.
- Only the products on the approved product list qualify for credit. See full list at <u>www.parkcitywater.org</u>.
- Keep a copy of the application and documents submitted for your records.
- Park City Municipal Corporation reserves the right to cancel or modify the program at any time. Such changes will be posted immediately online at www.parkcityutilities.org. Credits are offered independently of any sales prices or rebates that may be concurrently offered by manufacturers or vendors.

The Smart Controller Credit Program is a conservation program of Park City Municipal Corporation. Park City Municipal Corporation reserves the right to cancel or modify the program at any time. Such changes will be posted immediately online at <u>www.parkcityutilities.org</u>. Credits are offered independently of any sales prices or rebates that may be concurrently offered by manufacturers or vendors.